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RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

e Libero

Rovereto, Sabato 19/10/2024 - 11:00

Cron: A - Base v.: 25 - CR: 01:06.28 IRIS SIMIONI 2023

Pos Ser.
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Cassa Rurale

AltoGarda \Rovereto

Cor

Atleta

COTET EMILY

MARTIN ALISON

REDI GINEVRA

SERRA SOFIA
REGENSBURGER ANNALISA
COMAI CHIARA
MORARENCO VICTORIA
MARGONARI ANNA
DAL COL ALICE
SPERDUTI CHIARA
VEDOVELLO ALICE
PERBELLINI CECILIA
SCOTTON IRIS
VOLPATO DEVA
DEGASPERI DILETTA
GATTI MATILDE
DEGANI BIANCA LUCIA
MORO EVA

PATTON SOFIA
QUATTROCIOCCHI ANNA SOFIA
GIACOMINI BEATRICE
ROSSI GRETA

STANGA AGATA
BALDAN LIA

NASTASA DARIA MARIA
TAUFER AURORA
URCIUOLI SARA
BERNARDI GIULIA
SALVAGNO EMMA
CESCHI BERRINI REBECCA
DI FONZO GIOIA
BONVECCHIO SILVIA
MINETTO ALYSSA
SARTORI EMILY

MIOTTI MELISSA
SACCHETTI CAMILLA
MORO ELEONORA
MIGNONE MAYA
MENAPACE SERENA
PROIETTI LUDOVICA
FRESCHI ELAIDA
STIRBU EMMA

FRONER GRETA
SHUTA ISABEL

ROSSI EVA

MARCHI CARLOTTA
GUIDUGLI MATILDA
IGNACIO SOFIA DENISE
ZANON GIORGIA
GOBBI CATERINA

DI PIETRO GINEVRA
SIRBU NICOLE

MANEA DELIA
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Serie

Anno
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2013
2013
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2013
2013
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2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
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MEETING

Societa

SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

RARI NANTES TRENTO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
RARI NANTES TRENTO
AQUATIC CENTER SSD
TEAM VERONA SSD
AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
TEAM VERONA SSD
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

AMICI NUOTO RIVA
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
AQUATIC CENTER SSD
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
AQUATIC CENTER SSD
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

RARI NANTES TRENTO
AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D
G.P. NUOTO MIRA
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
RARI NANTES TRENTO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD
CSI TRENTO NUOTO SSD
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
G.P. NUOTO MIRA
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
RARI NANTES TRENTO
FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D
AMICI NUOTO RIVA
AQUATIC CENTER SSD

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
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aa ponl Academy

12° Trofeo E.Meroni - 41a Coppa Sprinters Amici Nuoto Riva Fegion.1
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Esordienti A F

Tempo

01:07.30
01:08.73
01:09.80
01:10.47
01:10.50
01:10.88
01:11.72
01:12.64
01:13.20
01:14.12
01:14.62
01:14.76
01:15.15
01:15.85
01:16.21
01:16.23
01:16.38
01:16.99
01:17.28
01:17.81
01:17.99
01:18.50
01:18.61
01:18.67
01:18.70
01:19.09
01:19.26
01:19.36
01:19.50
01:19.59
01:19.71
01:19.79
01:19.83
01:19.88
01:20.08
01:20.11
01:20.22
01:20.30
01:20.46
01:20.54
01:20.80
01:20.95
01:21.05
01:21.26
01:21.41
01:21.48
01:22.52
01:22.55
01:23.14
01:23.43
01:23.67
01:24.08
01:24.11

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

CARDA THENTINO

TRENTINO

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com


www.natatoria.com

b

54 4 8
55 10 6
56 6 2
57 6 5
58 10 5
5 7 2
60 13 5
61 6 6
62 7 5
63 7 7
64 8 4
65 7 1
66 8 2
67 7 3
68 9 5
69 8 8
70 9 4
71 9 2
72 13 4
73 8 3
74 11 3
75 12 8
7% 8 5
77 10 1
78 9 3
79 10 7
80 10 2
81 8 6
82 8 7
83 10 3
84 10 4
85 7 8
86 11 1
87 11 2
88 11 6
89 12 4
90 11 4
91 12 3
92 13 3
93 12 6
94 9 7
95 11 7
9% 11 5
97 12 5
98 11 8
9 12 7
100 12 2

Cassa Rurale
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AltoGarda \Rovereto

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

ORLANDO VITTORIA
LATTUCA FRANCESCA

ROMANELLI ANGELA SARA

CASATA ELENA
SPOSARO SOFIA
TROTTA SOPHIE
RUFFINI CECILIA
NIKOLLA LILLYANN
VOLTOLINI AGATA
FRESU MATILDE
STEVAN BEATRICE
POZZAN LINDA
BERNARDI GIOIA
ZAMPEDRI ROBERTA
NARDI FLAMINIA
BOGOESKA JOVANA
OSSERVANZA AURORA
DURIGHELLO BIANCA
RAMBALDI SOFIA

CHINI EMMA

ZAMPIERO EVELYN
BONVECCHIO GAIA
ZANON ANGELA
BUTTURINI AGNESE
GALVAN MARIA
TORCOLACCI ANGELICA
CAULA ANNA
PALLARO ANGELICA
ALBANO AURORA
ZILIO LUCREZIA
MOLDOVEANU VICTORIA
CARDIA ROSANNA
FRONDANA STELLA
MAIORANO BENEDETTA
CIMAROLLI EMILY
GARRO JASMINE
BENDONI GIORGIA
SARTORI GAIA
OSELLADORE CLAUDIA
CORLIANO' AURORA RITA
MACCAGNAN PETRA
GRUTCO FELICIA
MARINI DAISY

TAIT LINDA

BRIANI SOFIA
MORANDINA NOEMI
RAIMONDI ANNA
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2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
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2014
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2014
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MEETING
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GS SWIMMING VICENZA

FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI

BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
TEAM VERONA SSD

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE

RARI NANTES TRENTO
RARI NANTES TRENTO

AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D

BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD

BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
CSI TRENTO NUOTO SSD
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D

BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
TEAM VERONA SSD

RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD

BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD

FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI

GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
TEAM VERONA SSD

FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI

GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D

RARI NANTES TRENTO
ASD CHIESE NUOTO

RARI NANTES TRENTO
RARI NANTES TRENTO

AQUAPOLIS SSD - BASSANO D

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
G.P. NUOTO MIRA
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
ASD CHIESE NUOTO
AMICI NUOTO RIVA

ASD CHIESE NUOTO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

2001

VA TEAM

aa ponl Academy

12° Trofeo E.Meroni - 41a Coppa Sprinters Amici Nuoto Riva Fegion.2
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01:24.35
01:24.47
01:24.83
01:24.84
01:25.08
01:25.21
01:25.34
01:25.70
01:25.82
01:26.02
01:26.20
01:26.36
01:26.72
01:26.74
01:27.67
01:28.14
01:28.62
01:28.76
01:28.94
01:28.95
01:29.03
01:29.41
01:29.58
01:30.04
01:31.31
01:31.54
01:31.86
01:32.76
01:32.87
01:33.29
01:34.74
01:34.80
01:35.96
01:35.97
01:36.01
01:37.16
01:37.36
01:38.80
01:41.03
01:41.16
01:41.40
01:41.58
01:41.59
01:42.99
01:45.55
01:52.19
01:52.20

CARDA THENTINO

TRENTINO

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com


www.natatoria.com

